
5th/6th  Grade Boys -Basketball 
2018 – 2019 

 
 
 

 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Thursday-  Nov.  8 El Paso El Paso 
(5th & 6th Grade) 

6:00/7:15 

Thursday-  Nov.  15  Tri-Valley Home 
(6th Grade – A/B) 

6:00/7:15 

Monday-  Nov.  19  
 

Lexington Lexington 
(6th Grade) 

5:00 

Monday-  Nov.  26 Calvary Christian Academy Normal 
(6th  Grade) 

5:00 

Monday-  Dec.  3  Morton Bethel Lutheran Morton 
(5th & 6th Grade) 

6:00/7:15 

Tuesday-  Dec.  11  
 

Epiphany Home  
(5th & 6th Grade) 

6:00/7:15 

Thursday- Dec. 13 Deland-Weldon Deland-Weldon 
(6th &7th Grade) 

5:30/6:45 

Saturday-  Dec.  15  
 

Ridgeview 
 

Colfax 
(5th & 6th Grade) 

10:00/11:15 

Thursday-  Jan.  17  Christian Life Academy Hopedale 
(6th Grade) 

5:30 

Friday-  Jan.  25 Washington St. Pat’s Home 
(6th Grade-A/B) 

6:00/7:15 

Fri.-Sat.- Feb.  1 - 9 St. Mary’s- Pontiac Tournament Pontiac 
(6th Grade) 

TBA 

 

 


